Financial Summary for the 4-H Year i projects)

Please note: these sheets replace page 20 in the base book for the Calgary Region Portfolio competition

Income Projects for current year
This includes projects that were sold: beef steer, beef carcass, market lamb, welding, sewing.

Project

Total Income (Q)

Total Expenses (P)

Total Profit/Loss (U)

eg. Market Lamb

Total

$2700.00
$100.00
$2800.00

$1250.00
$380.00
$1630.00

$1450.00
-$280.00
$1170.00

Total 4-H Year Profit/Loss:

Projects Not Sold for current year
This includes projects that were not sold but have a value: breeding projects, clothing, welding.

Project

Total Value

Total Expenses (P)

Total Profit/Loss (U)

eg. Ewe Lamb

$500.00

$380.00

$120.00

Total 4-H Year Value of Retained Projects:




Accumulated Inventory used for your projects — replacement value (if you needed to re-
purchase the items) — note this sheet and brought forward each year.

This includes livestock chutes, harnesses, show sticks, cameras, welding helmets, bows & arrows;
anything you need to be able to do your project.

Project (or group of
projects if same breed)

Inventory from
previous 4-H Year

Items purchased
during this 4-H year

Total Value of
Inventory at end of
4-H Year

eg. Livestock chute
Photography

$3000.00
$1275.00

$250.00
$100.00

$3250.00
$1375.00




