Financial Summary for the 4-H Year (all projects)

Please note: these sheets replace page 20 in the base book for the Calgary Region Portfolio competition

Income Projects for current year

This includes projects that were sold: beef steer, beef carcass, market lamb, welding, sewing.

Project	Total Income (Q)	Total Expenses (P)	Total Profit/Loss (U)
eg. Market Lamb	\$2700.00	\$1250.00	\$1450.00
	\$100.00	\$380.00	-\$280.00
Total	\$2800.00	\$1630.00	\$1170.00

Total 4-H Year Profit/Loss:

Projects Not Sold for current year

This includes projects that were not sold but have a value: breeding projects, clothing, welding.

Project	Total Value	Total Expenses (P)	Total Profit/Loss (U)
eg. Ewe Lamb	\$500.00	\$380.00	\$120.00

Total 4-H Year Value of Retained Projects:

Accumulated Inventory used for your projects – replacement value (if you needed to repurchase the items) – note this sheet and brought forward each year.

This includes livestock chutes, harnesses, show sticks, cameras, welding helmets, bows & arrows; anything you need to be able to do your project.

Project (or group of projects if same breed)	Inventory from previous 4-H Year	Items purchased during this 4-H year	Total Value of Inventory at end of
			4-H Year
eg. Livestock chute	\$3000.00	\$250.00	\$3250.00
Photography	\$1275.00	\$100.00	\$1375.00